Position

Assistant Superintendent
Chief Financial Officer
Superintendent
Superintendent

Director, Technology
Administrative Assistant
Analyst, Budget
Technician, Personnel
Accountant

Coordinator - Prevention
Education

Human Resources Specialist
Technician, Business Services
Technician, Office

Technology Support Technician
Benefit Specialist

Benefit Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified

Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$155,602
$134,533
$90,245
$83,500
$81,455
$70,699
$64,005
$61,942
$60,934
$55,149

$51,917
$50,385
$46,394
$43,837
$17,637

$5,114

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,316
$35,834
$19,571
$19,589
$26,923
$25,193
$24,021
$23,059
$23,465
$22,669

$21,867
$23,500
$23,045
$22,380
$2,863
$924



