Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$155,602	\$37,316
Chief Financial Officer		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$134,533	\$35,834
Superintendent		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$90,245	\$19,571
Superintendent		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$83,500	\$19,589
Director, Technology		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$81,455	\$26,923
Administrative Assistant		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$70,699	\$25,193
Analyst, Budget		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$64,005	\$24,021
Technician, Personnel		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$61,942	\$23,059
Accountant		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$60,934	\$23,465
Coordinator - Prevention Education		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$55,149	\$22,669
Human Resources Specialist		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$51,917	\$21,867
Technician, Business Services		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$50,385	\$23,500
Technician, Office		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$46,394	\$23,045
Technology Support Technician		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$43,837	\$22,380
Benefit Specialist		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$17,637	\$2,863
Benefit Specialist		Woodlake Unified	District Office	\$5,114	\$924